Sergey Bagirov, 45

Position 2nd Engineer Date Birthday 21-02-1979

Desired Wage Rate $6 000 Employment Status On vacation until 04.08.2024
Citizenship Azerbaijan Email kwando333@gmail.com
Phone +994557878131 Second Phone +994706878131

Residence Baku, Azerbaijan Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev Airport

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

I am a former naval officer, 22 years of service in the Naval Forces of Azerbaijan. I worked as commander of the electromechanical warhead of ships,
division mechanic, deputy commander of the base for the mechanical part, head of the metrological service, deputy commander of the brigade of
warships for the mechanical part, chef assistant. head of the technical department of the Navy. I have experience on such vessels as tugs, bulk carriers,
water carriers and floating cranes. I worked as a chef mechanic of a tug at the Baku International Sea Trade Port. I also have experience working on
merchant ships in the Black and Mediterranean Seas.

EXPERIENCE

2nd Engineer - General cargo
Vessel Name  Fehn Light Vessel flag  Latvia

Agency BTCS Crewing Vessel owner Fehn Ship Management
GmbH &amp; Co.

27.10.2023 - 07.04.2024 (5 months)

Build Year 2010 DWT 9697
ME Power, 3 840 ME Type MAK
kW

2nd Engineer - General cargo

Vessel Name CCL HUMBER Vessel flag  Latvia

Agency BTCS Crewing Vessel owner Fehn Ship Management
GmbH &amp; Co.
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26.01.2023 - 07.06.2023 (4 months)

Build Year 2010 DWT
ME Power, 3840 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - Container Ship
Vessel Name  Aipp Gold
Agency

17.08.2022 - 11.11.2022 (3 months)

Build Year 2000 DWT
ME Power, 3840 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - General cargo
Vessel Name  Benigane

Agency Mert Marine corp

03.10.2021 - 25.01.2022 (4 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT
ME Power, 6 480 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name Habibe ana

Agency

13.12.2020 - 08.06.2021 (6 months)

Build Year 1995 DWT
ME Power, 1740 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - Bulk Carrier

9697

MAK

Vessel flag  Vanuatu

Vessel owner Aipp Shipping

5000

MAK

Vessel flag  Palau

Vessel owner Pacific
Shipping&amp;trading-mai

11 817

MAN

B&W ME

Vessel flag  Panama

Vessel owner Meric Wind Maritime and
Trading Co

3500

Wartsila

DOCUMENTS



Vessel Name  Stream Line
Agency

16.11.2020 - 10.12.2020 (1 month)

Build Year 1978 DWT
ME Power, 1030 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - Bulk Carrier
Vessel Name  Saadet C
Agency

10.09.2020 - 14.11.2020 (2 months)

Build Year 2009 DWT
ME Power, 4 440 ME Type
kW

Chief Engineer - Tug boat
Vessel Name  GUNASHLI

Agency

31.01.2020 - 07.09.2020 (7 months)

Build Year 1972 DWT
ME Power, 1200 ME Type
kW

3rd Engineer - Tug boat
Vessel Name  NUSRAT SHIRINOV

Agency

21.11.2019 - 30.01.2020 (2 months)

Build Year 1971 DWT

Vessel flag  Comoros

Vessel owner Akca shipping corporation

3500
SKL

Vessel flag  Panama

Vessel owner Canbaz shipping group

25000
MAN
Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Vessel owner Baku international Sea trade
Port
187
Rus Diesel
Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Baku International Sea
Trade Port

81



ME Power, 550 ME Type Rus Diesel

kW

3rd Engineer - General cargo

Vessel Name  SILVER STAR Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Vessel owner "Samaya Co" LTD
05.06.2019 - 18.08.2019 (2 months)

Build Year 1991 DWT 3332

ME Power, 515 ME Type Skoda

kW

Chief Engineer - NAVY

Vessel Name  T710 Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Vessel owner
12.07.2004 - 12.08.2007 (3 years)

Build Year 1978 DWT 1741

ME Power, 3600 ME Type Sulzer

kW

Chief Engineer - NAVY

Vessel Name P215 Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Vessel owner

30.08.2001 - 12.07.2004 (2 years)

Build Year 1989 DWT 315

ME Power, 300 ME Type Wartsila
kW

# Document Country

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan

Document Number

C02287383

Issue Date

03.03.2019

Expiry Date

02.03.2029



2

Seaman's book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

#  Type of the document Qualification

1 Certificate of Competency 2nd Engineer

2 Endorsement 3rd Engineer
CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Advanced Fire Fighting

2 Medical First Aid

3 Leadership and Teamwork

4 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

5 High Voltage

6 Engine Team and Resource Management

7 Dangerous And Hazardous Substances

8 Personal Survival Techniques

DGK 027626
Country Number
Azerbaijan 0006996
Azerbaijan 000399/19

Certificate Number

SJ-0430-24

SN-0393-24

DL-0378-24

SL-1552-24

DM-0092-24

ER-0134-24

SK-0323-24

SO-1518-24

17.04.2024

Issue Date

28.08.2020

29.05.2019

Issue Date

24.04.2024

09.04.2024

12.06.2024

14.05.2024

17.05.2024

03.05.2024

29.05.2024

26.04.2024

17.04.2029

Expiry Date

28.08.2025

29.05.2024

Expiry Date

2029-04-24

No expiry date

2029-06-12

2029-05-14

2029-05-17

2029-05-03

2029-05-29

2029-04-26



9 Civil Passport (ID)

10 International Minimum Industry Safety Training (IMIST)

11 Seaman's book

12 Advanced Oil Tanker Operations

13 Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations

14 Training for seafarers with designated security duties

15 Ship Security-related familiarization security- awareness
EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1

Bakalavr

AA0110299

SP-1321-24

DQK 014258

SB-0106-21

SA-0234-21

SH-0994-24

SI-1394-24

University

BAHDM

13.02.2019

10.05.2024

25.05.2019

23.07.2021

30.07.2021

09.04.2024

09.04.2024

2029-02-13

2029-05-10

2029-05-25

2026-07-23

2026-07-30

No expiry date

No expiry date

Graduation Date

26.06.2001



