Sergey Bagirov, 45

Position 2nd Engineer Date Birthday 21-02-1979

Desired Wage Rate **Employment Status** \$6 000 On vacation until 04.08.2024

Citizenship Azerbaijan Email kwando333@gmail.com

Second Phone +994706878131 Phone +994557878131

Closest Airport Baku, Azerbaijan Heydar Aliyev Airport Residence

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

I am a former naval officer, 22 years of service in the Naval Forces of Azerbaijan. I worked as commander of the electromechanical warhead of ships, division mechanic, deputy commander of the base for the mechanical part, head of the metrological service, deputy commander of the brigade of warships for the mechanical part, chef assistant, head of the technical department of the Navy. I have experience on such vessels as tugs, bulk carriers, water carriers and floating cranes. I worked as a chef mechanic of a tug at the Baku International Sea Trade Port. I also have experience working on merchant ships in the Black and Mediterranean Seas.

EXPERIENCE

2nd Engine	er - General (cargo		
C				
Vessel Name	Fehn Light		Vessel flag	Latvia
Agency	BTCS Crew	/ing	Vessel owner	Fehn Ship Management GmbH & Co.
27.10.2023 -	- 07.04.2024	(5 months)		
Build Year	2010	DWT	9 697	
	3 840	ME Type	MAK	
kW				
2nd Engine	er - General (cargo		
Vessel Name	CCL HUMB	SER	Vessel flag	Latvia
Agency	BTCS Crew	/ing	Vessel owner	Fehn Ship Management

GmbH & amp; Co.

26.01.2023 - 07.06.2023 (4 months)

Build Year 2010 **DWT** 9 697

ME Power, 3 840 ME Type MAK

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

DOCUMENTS

2nd Engineer - Container Ship

Vessel Name Aipp Gold Vessel flag Vanuatu

Agency Vessel owner Aipp Shipping

17.08.2022 - 11.11.2022 (3 months)

Build Year 2000 DWT 5 000

ME Power, 3 840 ME Type MAK

kW

2nd Engineer - General cargo

Vessel Name Benigane Vessel flag Palau

Agency Mert Marine corp Vessel owner Pacific

Shipping&trading-mai

03.10.2021 - 25.01.2022 (4 months)

Build Year 2008 **DWT** 11 817

ME Power, 6 480 ME Type MAN B&W ME

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

2nd Engineer - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name Habibe ana Vessel flag Panama

Agency Vessel owner Meric Wind Maritime and

Trading Co

13.12.2020 - 08.06.2021 (6 months)

Build Year 1995 DWT 3 500

ME Power, 1 740 ME Type Wartsila

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

2nd Engineer - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name Stream Line Vessel flag Comoros

Agency Vessel owner Akca shipping corporation

16.11.2020 - 10.12.2020 (1 month)

Build Year 1978 DWT 3 500

ME Power, 1 030 ME Type SKL

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

2nd Engineer - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name Saadet C Vessel flag Panama

Agency Vessel owner Canbaz shipping group

10.09.2020 - 14.11.2020 (2 months)

Build Year 2009 **DWT** 25 000

ME Power, 4 440 ME Type MAN

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

Chief Engineer - Tug boat

Vessel Name GUNASHLI Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Baku International Sea trade

Port

31.01.2020 - 07.09.2020 (7 months)

Build Year 1972 DWT 187

ME Power, 1 200 ME Type Rus Diesel

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

3rd Engineer - Tug boat

Vessel Name NUSRAT SHIRINOV Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Baku International Sea

Trade Port

21.11.2019 - 30.01.2020 (2 months)

Build Year 1971 DWT 81

ME Power, 550 ME Type Rus Diesel

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

3rd Engineer - General cargo

Vessel Name SILVER STAR Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner "Samaya Co" LTD

05.06.2019 - 18.08.2019 (2 months)

Build Year 1991 DWT 3 332

ME Power, 515 ME Type Skoda

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

Chief Engineer - NAVY

Vessel Name T710 Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner

12.07.2004 - 12.08.2007 (3 years)

Build Year 1978 DWT 1 741

ME Power, 3 600 ME Type Sulzer

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

Chief Engineer - NAVY

Vessel Name P215 Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner

30.08.2001 - 12.07.2004 (2 years)

Build Year 1989 DWT 315

ME Power, 300 ME Type Wartsila

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan C02287383 03.03.2019 02.03.2029	

2	Seaman's book	Azerbaijan	DGK 027626	17.04.2024	17.04.2029

COC & ENDORSEMENT

#	Type of the document	Qualification	Country	Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Certificate of Competency	2nd Engineer	Azerbaijan	0006996	28.08.2020	28.08.2025
2	Endorsement	3rd Engineer	Azerbaijan	000399/19	29.05.2019	29.05.2024

CERTIFICATES

#	Certificate	Certificate Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Advanced Fire Fighting	SJ-0430-24	24.04.2024	2029-04-24
2	Medical First Aid	SN-0393-24	09.04.2024	No expiry date
3	Leadership and Teamwork	DL-0378-24	12.06.2024	2029-06-12
4	Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats	SL-1552-24	14.05.2024	2029-05-14
5	High Voltage	DM-0092-24	17.05.2024	2029-05-17
6	Engine Team and Resource Management	ER-0134-24	03.05.2024	2029-05-03
7	Dangerous And Hazardous Substances	SK-0323-24	29.05.2024	2029-05-29
8	Personal Survival Techniques	SO-1518-24	26.04.2024	2029-04-26

9	Civil Passport (ID)	AA0110299	13.02.2019	2029-02-13
10	International Minimum Industry Safety Training (IMIST)	SP-1321-24	10.05.2024	2029-05-10
11	Seaman's book	DQK 014258	25.05.2019	2029-05-25
12	Advanced Oil Tanker Operations	SB-0106-21	23.07.2021	2026-07-23
13	Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations	SA-0234-21	30.07.2021	2026-07-30
14	Training for seafarers with designated security duties	SH-0994-24	09.04.2024	No expiry date
15	Ship Security-related familiarization security- awareness	SI-1394-24	09.04.2024	No expiry date

EDUCATION

#	Bachelor / Master Degree	University	Graduation Date
1	Bakalavr	BAHDM	26.06.2001